

KCLK FM 403 Capital Street Lewiston, ID 83501 208-743-6564

JOHN ROY & ASSOC 525 MAIN STREET LEWISTON, ID 83501

KCLK FM Order ConfirmationOrderID:2341-003

Sponsor: Blair For Idaho Product: Blair For Idaho Estimate/PO: AccountRep: Tileena Johnson BillingCycle: Calendar Month InvoiceType: Detail 5/16/2024 - 5/21/2024 Run Dates: Items Ordered: 25 370.00 Gross Amount: Discounts: 0.00 Agency Commission: 0.00 Net Amount: 370.00

Scheduled Station(s): KCLK FM Blair For Idaho

Printed 5/22/2024 8:12:00 A	inted 5/22/2024 8:12:00 AM															Page 1	
Run Dates	Run Weeks	Run Times	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun	Week Total	Length	Descriptio	Avail Type	Copy ID	Qty	ltem Cost	Total Cost
01 5/16/2024 - 5/19/2024	All Weeks	6a-7P				5	5			10	:30	Political	СМ	P2341-001	10	14.00	140.00
02 5/16/2024 - 5/19/2024	All Weeks	6a-7P						5		5	:30	Political	СМ	P2341-001	5	10.00	50.00
03 5/20/2024 - 5/21/2024	All Weeks	6a-7P	5							5	:30	Political	СМ	P2341-001	5	14.00	70.00
04 5/20/2024 - 5/21/2024	All Weeks	6a-10a		5						5	:30	Political	СМ	P2341-001	5	22.00	110.00
Calendar Month Pro	jected Billing	:															
Apr-24	C	0.00	May-24			370.0	00		Ju	ın-24		0.0	00	Q2-	2024		370.00

Confirmed Correct; Payment Guaranteed

Accepted for KCLK FM

This station does not discriminate in the sale of advertising time, and will accept no advertising which is placed with an intent to discriminate on the basis of race, gender or ethnicity. Advertiser hereby certifies that it is not buying broadcasting air time under this advertising sales contract for a discriminatory purpose, including but not limited to decisions not to place advertising on particular stations on the basis of race, gender, national origin, or ancestry.